eWON4001™
Ethernet Gateway
Remote Access Server (RAS)
Programmable Industrial Router (PIR)
Installation Guide
Rev. 2.1
Cool
Internet

• Datalogging
 1.7 Part Numbers and internal options
Part Number structure of the eWON product range:
EWaabzm
Where (examples):
aa = Type of hardware platform
• 41 = eWON4001™
b = Power supply
• 2 = Low voltage DC power supply
z = Serial port type
• 0 = RS232 / RS422 / RS485 serial port
• 6 = MPI port
cc= Communication
• 01 = Ethernet only
• 02 = PSTN33.6 modem
• 03 = ISDN modem
• 04 = PSTN56 modem
• 05 = GSM/GPRS modem
• 06 = GSM/GPRS modem US
• 09 = PSTN56LS  Leased Line
page 2 of 31
eWON4001™
Installation Guide ver 2.1
Available Part Numbers for the eWON4001™ platform:
 1.8 External accessories
External accessories available for the eWON4001™ platform
Type/Description Part Number
eWON4001™/Ethernet only (No modem) EW41201
eWON4001™/PSTN56 (PSTN modem) EW41203
eWON4001™/ISDN (ISDN modem) EW41203
eWON4001™/GSM/GPRS (GSM/GPRS modem) EW41205
eWON4001™/GSM/GPRS US (GSM/GPRS modem) EW41206
eWON4001™/PSTN 56LS (PSTN 56LS modem) EW41209
eWON4001™/PSTN56 (PSTN) with MPI port EW41263
Table 1: List of available Part Numbers
Description Part Number
Starter Kit (Eth cables: 1 straight, 1 crossed + CDROM) EW40901
Antenna GSM/GPRS (dual band fixing by screw) EW40902
Antenna adapter SMA-M/FME-M EW40908
Serial cable 2m for Schneider SUBD9--MiniDIN EW40906
Table 2: Available external accessories
page 3 of 31
eWON4001™
Installation Guide ver 2.1
 2 Structure of the eWON technical documentation
The eWON technical documentation is structured in 4 different levels as shown in the table below:
All those manuals are available for download in pdf format on the eWON website: http://www.ewon.biz.